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Resultater
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OK Dinghy

Fratraekker(e) efter sejlads : 5, 9;

Point system : Low Point
Maéleregel (handicap) : One Design

Nr.
1

2

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Sejlnummer
GER 886

SWE 100

NED 6
GBR 97

DEN 21
DEN 24

GBR 11
GBR 49

SWE 73
GBR 8
GBR 44

2260
GBR 13

NZL 15

GER 908
CAN 26

GBR 33
GER 77

GBR 2188
GER 32
GER 5
GBR 2221

GBR 36
GER 84
GER 78

NED 27
GER 81

GBR 15

GER 28
GER 845
GBR 25

GBR 65
GER 877
GER 773
GBR 18
GER 828
NED 690
NED 691
GBR 86

GER 79

Hold
Stefan HOFFMANN

Thomas HANSSON-
MILD
Stefan de VRIES

Oliver DAVENPORT
Bo PETERSEN
Steen CHRISTENSEN

Andy DAVIS
James DOWNER

Patric MURE
Richard BURTON
Chris TURNER

Ed BRADBURN
Alex SCOLES

Greg WILCOX

Michael NISSEN
Baabii O FLOWER

Tom Lonsdaly
Sonke BEHRENS

N/A

Fabian ROSSBACHER
Ralf TIETJE

Jason PYKE

Dominic MORTIMER
Andreas DELLWIG
Stefan HAAGE

Stephan VELDMAN
Jan-Dietmar DELLAS

Simon COX

Andreas DEUBEL
Thomas SANDER
Anthony RICH

Alex OGILVIE
Joachim EVERS
Ralf MACKMANN
Deryck LOVEGROVE
Christian
GERSTBERGER
Sybren HORNSTRA
Gabor HELMHOUT

Mark BEW

Frank STRELOW

Klub
DTYC

UMSS

zZ

Northam...
SC
Hellerup
Sejlklub
Hellerup
Sejlklub
SSSC

Gurnard
SC
Wikens
Batsalls...
South
Cerney SC
Lyme
Regis SC
SSSC
Overy
Staithe
BERND

DTYC

SCOE

SCV
SVG

Burghfield
Sailing
Club

GSsC

WYD
WYC

WVA
SLRV

BSC

HSC
SCSI
Bowmoor
Sailing
Club

SCGM
SCH

Burghfield
sailing club
SCFL

Zeilvere...
Zuidlaar...
WSVH

Gurnard
SC
SWCV

T
28.0

39.0

52.0
58.0

54.0

59.0

60.0
62.0

66.0

84.0

80.0

84.0
150.0

152.0

130.0
154.0

132.0
160.0

146.0
154.0
166.0
175.0

190.0
191.0
220.0

218.0
234.0

235.0

230.0
244.0
252.0

268.0

271.0

271.0

280.0

289.0

286.0

296.0

315.0

321.0

Total
20.0

29.0

37.0
39.0

42.0

46.0

46.0
50.0

52.0

64.0

67.0

68.0
104.0

106.0

107.0
108.0

112.0
114.0

122.0
126.0
133.0
148.0

156.0
160.0
174.0

185.0
188.0

189.0

195.0
210.0
214.0

222.0

225.0

225.0

234.0

243.0

247.0

250.0

269.0

275.0

R1
(8.0)
2.0

5.0
10.0

6.0
1.0

(14.0)
7.0

4.0
9.0
12.0

13.0
16.0

21.0

11.0
3.0

(20.0)
15.0

18.0
19.0
17.0
25.0

22.0
24.0
26.0

23.0
36.0

29.0

30.0
31.0
37.0

32.0
33.0
28.0
40.0
43.0

(39.0)
34.0
42.0

27.0

R2
1.0

5.0

9.0
(19.0)

(12.0)
7.0

11.0
4.0

3.0
10.0
8.0

6.0
15.0

22.0

13.0
20

17.0
18.0

16.0
20.0
14.0
21.0

24.0
(31.0)
26.0

29.0
25.0

23.0

27.0
(34.0)
30.0

33.0
32.0
37.0
35.0
42.0
39.0
28.0
40.0

36.0

R3
20

4.0

10.0
5.0

12.0
(13.0)

11.0
6.0

9.0
3.0
8.0

7.0

(46.0)
DNF

(46.0)
DNF
16.0

1.0

20.0
17.0

15.0
14.0
23.0
24.0

18.0
19.0

(46.0)
DNF
27.0

25.0

(46.0)
DNF
22.0

29.0
32.0

(46.0)
DNF
30.0

34.0
26.0
(46.0)
DNF
33.0
21.0
(46.0)

DNF
28.0

R4
3.0

4.0

2.0
1.0

5.0
8.0

10.0
(12.0)

9.0
11.0
6.0

14.0
21.0

7.0

17.0

(46.0)
DNF
15.0

16.0

19.0
13.0
18.0
23.0

20.0
25.0
24.0

26.0
22.0

31.0

32.0
28.0
30.0

27.0
(46.0)
DNF
34.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
29.0

35.0

(46.0)
DNF

R5
1.0

(10.0)

2.0
3.0

6.0
9.0

5.0
7.0

4.0
8.0
11.0

13.0
14.0

15.0

17.0

46.0
DNF
12.0

(46.0)
UFD
21.0

16.0
19.0
22.0

20.0
26.0
24.0

31.0
23.0

18.0

27.0
30.0
25.0

29.0

46.0
DNF
(46.0)
DNF
28.0

32.0
34.0
(46.0)
DNF

33.0

46.0
DNF

https://www.manage2sail.com/da-DK/event/5409aab5-0a42-46cd-8a5b-8f8033566a4a#!/results?classId=28198034-280a-4656-a42e-42e51ee311d5

R6
1.0

4.0

6.0
7.0

2.0
9.0

3.0
12.0

10.0
5.0
(13.0)

(16.0)
15.0

8.0

19.0

46.0
DNF
20.0

21.0

11.0
17.0
18.0
14.0

22.0
23.0
27.0

29.0
25.0

46.0
DNF
28.0

30.0
24.0

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
26.0

31.0
32.0

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R7
7.0

2.0

(15.0)
6.0

5.0
1.0

4.0
10.0

(14.0)
(20.0)
13.0

3.0
8.0

16.0

(23.0)
9.0

18.0
11.0

22.0

(28.0)
24.0

(27.0)

(34.0)
12.0
25.0

(33.0)
32.0

19.0

(35.0)
30.0
(38.0)

29.0
17.0
21.0
(46.0)
DNF
31.0
37.0
46.0
DNF

36.0

46.0
DNF

Overall results

Udgivet : 18-05-2025 13:21:42

R8
5.0

8.0

3.0
7.0

6.0
11.0

2.0
4.0

13.0
18.0
9.0

12.0
15.0

17.0

14.0
1.0

10.0
16.0

(24.0)
27.0
(33.0)
19.0

30.0
31.0
22.0

20.0

(46.0)
DNF
23.0

29.0
32.0
36.0

26.0
21.0
25.0
46.0
DNF
28.0
35.0
46.0
DNF

37.0

46.0
DNF

R9

172
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Nr.
41

42

43

44

44

https://www.manage2sail.com/da-DK/event/5409aab5-0a42-46cd-8a5b-8f8033566a4a#!/results?classId=28198034-280a-4656-a42e-42e51ee311d5

Sejlnummer
GBR 68

GER 66
GER 40
GER 181

NED 99

Hold
Rodney TIDD

Christian KIRCHNER
Bernd SCHULZ
STUCHER

Marina DELLAS

Robert BANCKEN

Klub

Overy
Staithe
Sailing
Club
SWCV

LycC
SLRV

WVB

326.0

334.0

360.0

368.0

368.0

Total
280.0

288.0

314.0

322.0

322.0

R1
41.0

35.0
38.0

(46.0)
DNF
(46.0)
DNF

Spring Cup 2025 manage2sail

R2
41.0

38.0

(46.0)
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R3

(46.0)
DNF

31.0

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R4

46.0
DNF

(46.0)
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R5

46.0
DNF

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R6

46.0
DNF

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R7
26.0

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R8
34.0

46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF
46.0
DNF

R9

2/2



